
Bus Routes 

Westgate Elementary School 
Westgate Office: (509) 222-6300 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075 

Updated 10/20/2021 

7:50Rt 66 601 S. Kent St. A.M. ONLY for WG 

Rt 67 n/a 3:30 S. Kent St. @ 5th Ave. (PM ONLY) 

8:17 3:39 1725 S Jean St 

8:21 3:36 1222 S. Beech St. 

8:25 3:29 S Mayfield St @ E 4th Ave 

Rt 68 8:03 4:04 5810 W. 12th Ave. 

8:04 3:52 51 N Edison St 

8:08 3:56 S Zinser St @ W 4th Ct 

8:11 4:02 10th Ave @ S Cleveland St 

8:12 4:17 1548 N Edison St 

8:18 4:12 4711 W. Metaline Ave. 
8:22 3:46 801 N. Tweedt St. 

8:25 3:48 445 N Volland St 

8:28 3:59 4th Ave @ Neel St 

8:31 3:43 3411 W Hood Ave 

8:40 3:37 2811 W Grand Ronde Ave 

8:45 3:32 2601 W Enitat Ave 

W Clearwater Ave @ N Underwood St 


